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DISTRIBUTION OF MARKSHEET FOR SEMESTER- I & Ili (HONS & GENA) EXA

2021

DATE

30.05.2022

31.05.2022

01.06.2022

02.06.2022

03.06.2022

04.06.2022

TIME SEMESTER HONS/

GENA

GENA

GENA
12.00PM TO

HONS
3.00PM

HONS

GENA

GENA

GENA
12.OOPM TO

HONS
3.00PM

HONS

GENA

GENA

GENA
12.OOPM TO

HONS
3.00PM

HONS

GENA

GENA

GENA
12.00PM TO

HONS
3.00PM

HONS

GENA

GENA

GENA
12.00PM TO

HONS
3.OOPM

HONS

GENA

GENA

GENA
12.00PM TO

HONS
3.00PM

HONS

GENA

UNIVERSITY ROLL NO

2921GENA 1009-1187

2921GENA1188-1365

ALL ARABIC & ACCOUNTENCY

ALL ARABIC & ACCOUNTENCY

ALL

2921GENA1366-1548

2921GENA1549-1734

ALL BENGALI

ALL BENGALI
ALL

2921GENA1735-1912

2921GENA1913-2087

ALL ENGLISH

ALL ENGLISH
ALL

2921GENA2088-2254

2921GENA2255-2439

ALL EDUCATION & ECONOMICS

ALL EDUCATION & ECONOMICS
ALL

2921GENA2440-2631

2921GENA2632-2814

ALL GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY

ALL GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY
ALL

2921GENA2815-2998

2921GENA2999-3142

ALL POL.SC & SOCIOLOGY

ALL POL.SC & SOCIOLOGY
ALL

COUNTER
NO

3

5

4

6

7

3

5

4

6
7

3

5

4

6

7

3

5

4

6
7

3

5

4

6
7

3

5

4

6
7
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